
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (STD X) 
2022-2023

NAVANEETHNATH KT 

99.2%

SAGARIKA DEBNATH 

99%
RONAK PATRO 

99 %

2
2 PRITHVI IYER

98.4 %
3

Congratulations to all students 
for securing 100% results



SCHOOL  

QPI

83.80

RANGE NO.OF STUDENTS

95% and above 88

90% to 95 % 95

80 % TO 90 % 98

70 % to 80 % 74

60% to 70 % 41

50% to 60% 19

40% to 50% 07

SUBJECT NO OF STUDENTS

SCORING 100%

SANSKRIT 32

MATHS 14

SOCIAL SCIENCE 07

ENGLISH 04

MARATHI 01

VOC EDN (I.T) 34

Total Students Appeared               : 422
No. of Students Passed                  : 422



STUDENTS SCORING 100% MARKS IN SANSKRIT

Sanskrit
Sr No Name

1 ADITYA AJEY DESAI
2 ADITYA DINESH SONDULKAR
3 ADWAIT VIKRAM RAJEBAHADUR
4 AISHITA YADAV
5 AISHWARYA VENKATRAMAN
6 AMEETH KULKARNI
7 ANSHITA DHINGRA
8 BHAVESH ISHWAR PATIL
9 DEVANSH A GHOSH

10 DEVASHREE VISHAL DESAI
11 HARSHIT RAJESH DUBE
12 HRISHIKESH SHAILESH NIKAM
13 JANHAVI RAHUL DESHMUKH
14 JANHAVI RAMESH SURYAWANSHI
15 KAIVALYA MANOJ JEURKAR
16 KALPIT KAMLESH RANKA

Sr No Name

17 KRISH BHALCHANDRA BANKHELE

18 LEESHA YOGESH PATIL

19 MANYA HEGDE

20 MOHIT RAJKUMAR MANE

21 NIDHI A SAJJAN

22 RADHA KIRAN SHINDE

23 REYANSH PRASHANT GUNJAL

24 SAGARIKA SAMARESH DEBNATH

25 SANIKA GIRISH KHANDEKAR

26 SANIYA SUNIL MORANKAR

27 SHAAN PINKESH JAIN

28 SIDDHI MAHESH HIVAREKAR

29 SUPARNA ROYBARDHAN

30 SWANAND SHREERAM SOMAN

31 TAMANNA BASTYA

32 TANAYA NARHARI MANE



STUDENTS SCORING 100% MARKS IN MATHEMATICS, SOCIAL SCIENCE, ENGLISH, MARATHI

English
Sr No Name

1 NAVANEETHNATH KT

2
JANHAVI RAMESH 
SURYAWANSHI

3 BHABYA RATH
4 MIHIKA SUSHEEL NAGWEKAR

Marathi
1 AARYA JAGANNATH DUDUSKAR

Mathematics
Sr No Name

1 NAVANEETHNATH KT
2 SAGARIKA SAMARESH DEBNATH
3 TANGUDU RONAK PATRO
4 PRITHVI IYER
5 SIDDHI MAHESH HIVAREKAR
6 SANIKA GIRISH KHANDEKAR
7 SAUMYA SUMAN
8 LEESHA YOGESH PATIL
9 REYANSH PRASHANT GUNJAL

10 A S ASHMITA
11 AASHI VIJAY JAISWAL
12 MANYA HEGDE
13 TANISHKA MARUTI TATHE
14 VEDANT RAVINDRA DHAGE

Social Science
Sr No Name

1 AMOGH NANDWANA
2 ANANNYA ALOK OAK
3 HARSHIT RAJESH DUBE
4 NIRGUNADATTA VENKATESH
5 PRANAV AVINASH NAIK
6 PRITHVI IYER
7 TANAYA NARHARI MANE



STUDENTS SCORING 100% MARKS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vocational Education (I.T)
Sr No Name

1 A S ASHMITA
2 AARAV PARAMANAND ANDANKAR
3 ADITYA AJEY DESAI
4 ADITYA DINESH SONDULKAR
5 AISHWARYA VENKATRAMAN
6 AMEETH KULKARNI
7 AMOGH NANDWANA
8 ANANNYA ALOK OAK
9 ANANYA SREEJITH

10 ANISH CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL
11 ANSHITA DHINGRA
12 ANUSHKA RATIKANTO GHOSH
13 ARJUN ABHINAY SALVI
14 DEVANSH A GHOSH
15 HARSHIT RAJESH DUBE
16 JANHAVI RAMESH SURYAWANSHI
17 KAIVALYA MANOJ JEURKAR

Sr No Name

18 KEISHA BIPINKUMAR BATRAKHAYE

19 LEESHA YOGESH PATIL

20 MRUNAL SALIL SAMBHUS

21 NEKSHA AMOL KASAT

22 NIDHI A SAJJAN

23 PRITHVI IYER

24 RUTHVIK RAJESH SAWANT

25 SANIKA GIRISH KHANDEKAR

26 SANIYA SUNIL MORANKAR

27 SANSKRUTI ATUL KULKARNI

28 SHAHU SATYAJIT DESHMUKH

29 SHANE SHIJU CHEERAMVELIL

30 SIDDHI MAHESH HIVAREKAR

31 SOHAN SURAJ RANE

32 TANAYA NARHARI MANE

33 TANGUDU RONAK PATRO

34 VRUDDHI RAKESH MESTRY
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